Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

SPRING 2025 League Schedule
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Monday, March 3, 2025
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Monday, April 7, 2025
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Monday, May 5, 2025
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Rock & Rollers
Seasoned & Green

Slo Amici
Ball Busters

[talian Stallions

Rulebreakers
Los Ringers

Bocce to the Mac's
Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers

Bocce Babes
TBD

The Sheriffs are a near

Fredrico's Cantina

Hard Money

That's How we Roll
Where's the Gabagool

Monday, February 17, 2025
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Monday, April 14, 2025
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Monday, May 19, 2025
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Mick Speciale
Rob Holcomb

Ernie Fama

Kathy Tjader

Jeff Tepper

John Wunderling
Jesus Estrada
Tom Fernane
Kristen Hopson

Laurie Klatt

Nelson

Kieran Reilly
Greg Shannon
Fred Anderson

Steve Hunt
Jim Lawren
Vinny Cann
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Tuesday, February 18, 2025
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Monday, March 24, 2025
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Monday, April 21, 2025
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Monday, June 9, 2025
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No league play on 5/12, 5/26, and 6/2. Monday night
will play back to back on Monday 2/16 and Tuesday

2/17(on inside courts) . PLAYOFFS on Thursday,

June 12th at 6pm
Schedule is subject to change
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Monday, February 24, 2025
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Monday, March 31, 2025
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Monday, April 28, 2025
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